2000-4 Sellers Road, Baxley,
Appling, Georgia, United States

31513

0 Sqft - 2000-4 Sellers Road, Baxley, Appling,
Georgia, United States 31513

Basic Details
Price:

Rooms:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Year Built:
Subdivision:

Listing Type:

Property Status:

Address Map
Latitude:

Longitude:

Agent Info

$61,700
0

0

0

0

0 Sqft

0

NONE
For Sale

Active

N31°50"41.1"
W83° 37" 2.9"

Kelli Lamb
& +1-912-427-9345

& 012-294-4724
B L]l amb@parker-realty,net

Features

J

Style:

Land




